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FDOT Contract Proposal Processing System

R4: Contractors ordering Plans And Specs by Letting Report
Receipts containing documents for the Letting ID 02190116
Group By Proposal

Vendor ID
F462089256002

F591605524008

F650526487005

F232332783002

F631283729001

F832312751001

F593643454001

F593713459001

F592852581002

F208255780004

F811514172001

F453616554001

Vendor ID
F591605524008

F464149175001

F232332783002

F760715786002

F593643454001

F204553050002

F050539974001

F593713459001

F814183298001

Proposal ID: E2X28-R0
Vendor Name / Ordered documents

AIRBOAT ADDICTS, INC.

Plans & Specs

BOB'S BARRICADES, INC.

Plans & Specs

CLEAR ZONE MAINTENANCE, INC.
Plans & Specs

DE ANGELO BROTHERS, LLC.
Plans & Specs

DRC EMERGENCY SERVICES, LLC
Plans & Specs

ERRIN LLOYD

Plans & Specs

FRANK J.CAPALLIA

Plans & Specs

MIDWESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC
Plans & Specs

SUWANNEE FOREST PRODUCTS
Plans & Specs

T & M LAWN-FENCE SERVICE INC
Plans & Specs

VALLE MANAGEMENT, LLC

Plans & Specs

WD GARDNER LLC

Plans & Specs

Proposal ID: E2X32
Vendor Name / Ordered documents

BOB'S BARRICADES, INC.
Plans & Specs

CONCEPT CONSTRUCTION AND DEMOLI

Plans & Specs

DE ANGELO BROTHERS, LLC.

Plans & Specs

FW.AK., INC

Plans & Specs

FRANK J.CAPALLIA

Plans & Specs

HICKS SEAL COATING & STRIPING L
Plans & Specs

MERRELL'S GRADE-ALL, INC.

Plans & Specs

MIDWESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC
Plans & Specs

MOVING EARTH INC.

Plans & Specs

Call Number: 001
Shipping Address

1508 ALTMAN ROAD

WAUCHULA, FL 33873

921 SHOTGUN ROAD SUNRISE,
FL 33326

7300 4TH STREET VERO
BEACH, FL 32968

6209 BOWENDALE AVENUE
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32216

110 VETERANS MEMORIAL BLVD.
SUITE 515 METAIRIE, LA 70005

2433 HOME AGAIN RD APOPKA,
FL 32712

112 S.W. CAPALLIA GLN LAKE
CITY, FL 32024

1503 PINE AVENUE ORLANDO,
FL 32824

PO BOX 893 LIVE OAK, FL
32064

9330 SW 136TH ST MIAMI, FL
33070

1766 SOUND HAVEN CT
NAVARRE, FL 32566

POBOX 8419 FLEMING ISLAND,
FL 32006

Call Number: 002

Shipping Address
921 SHOTGUN ROAD SUNRISE,
FL 33326

597 SPARROW BRANCH CIRCLE
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32259

6209 BOWENDALE AVENUE
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32216

11650 NE 91ST COURT
BRONSON, FL 32621-3215

112 S.W. CAPALLIA GLN LAKE
CITY, FL 32024

6758 SW CR 344 BELL, FL, FL
32619

450 KETCH ROAD  SAINT
CLOUD, FL 34771

1503 PINE AVENUE ORLANDO,
FL 32824

7331 NE 91ST TERRACE
BRONSON, FL 32621

Phone / Fax No.

(863) 781-3886
(863) 781-3886
(954) 423-2627
(954) 473-8737
(772) 567-4566
(772) 562-9986
(570) 459-1112
(570) 459-4630
(504) 482-2848
(504) 482-2852
(407) 600-7348
(407) 999-9999
(386) 867-1089
(386) 319-7918
(321) 302-9878
(866) 702-5076
(386) 364-2815
(386) 364-2816
(305) 216-7464
(305) 216-7464
(904) 495-8088
(904) 495-8088
(904) 449-2453
(904) 449-2453

Phone / Fax No.

(954) 423-2627
(954) 473-8737
(904) 497-3214
(904) 497-3214
(570) 459-1112
(570) 459-4630
(352) 745-8011
(352) 486-6276
(386) 867-1089
(386) 319-7918
(352) 535-5479
(352) 463-7745
(407) 892-4700
(407) 892-0808
(321) 302-9878
(866) 702-5076
(352) 745-8011
(352) 486-6276
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F592195081001

F273317684002

F592294960002

F743148751001

F452884041002

F208255780004

F811514172001

F453616554001

Vendor ID
F591605524008

F593643454001

F593643454001

F593713459001

F592195081001

F592852581002

F208255780004

F811514172001

F453616554001

Vendor ID
F591605524008

F593759317001

F830499242002

F593643454001

F204553050002

F264688872001

OASIS LANDSCAPE SERVICES, INC.
Plans & Specs

PUMP JET VAC ENVIRONMENTAL SERV
Plans & Specs

R. H. MOORE & ASSOCIATES, INC.
Plans & Specs

ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF
FLORIDA LLC

Plans & Specs

SOUTHERN MANUFACTURING & FABRIC
Plans & Specs

T & M LAWN-FENCE SERVICE INC

Plans & Specs

VALLE MANAGEMENT, LLC

Plans & Specs

WD GARDNER LLC

Plans & Specs

Proposal ID: E2X38-R0
Vendor Name / Ordered documents
BOB'S BARRICADES, INC.
Plans & Specs
FRANK J.CAPALLIA
Plans & Specs
FRANK J.CAPALLIA
Plans & Specs
MIDWESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC
Plans & Specs
OASIS LANDSCAPE SERVICES, INC.
Plans & Specs
SUWANNEE FOREST PRODUCTS
Plans & Specs
T & M LAWN-FENCE SERVICE INC
Plans & Specs
VALLE MANAGEMENT, LLC
Plans & Specs
WD GARDNER LLC
Plans & Specs

Proposal ID: E2X84
Vendor Name / Ordered documents
BOB'S BARRICADES, INC.
Plans & Specs
CHEYENNE ASSOCIATES, INC.
Plans & Specs
CROCS, LLC.
Plans & Specs
FRANK J.CAPALLIA
Plans & Specs
HICKS SEAL COATING & STRIPING L
Plans & Specs
SOUTHERN STRIPING SOLUTIONS, LL
Plans & Specs

CPP - R4: Contractors ordering Plans And Specs by Letting Report

6812 NW 18TH DRIVE
GAINESVILLE, FL 32653

223 S. LAKEVIEW AVE WINTER
GARDEN, FL 34787

7834 DEPOT LANE TAMPA, FL
33637

12011 SW 129 COURT UNIT 5
MIAMI, FL 33186

2000 E LAKE MARY BLVD.
SANFORD, FL 32773

9330 SW 136TH ST MIAMI, FL
33070

1766 SOUND HAVEN CT
NAVARRE, FL 32566

POBOX 8419 FLEMING ISLAND,
FL 32006

Call Number: 003

Shipping Address
921 SHOTGUN ROAD SUNRISE,
FL 33326

112 S.W. CAPALLIA GLN LAKE
CITY, FL 32024

112 S.W. CAPALLIA GLN LAKE
CITY, FL 32024

1503 PINE AVENUE ORLANDO,
FL 32824

6812 NW 18TH DRIVE
GAINESVILLE, FL 32653

PO BOX 893 LIVE OAK, FL
32064

9330 SW 136TH ST MIAMI, FL
33070

1766 SOUND HAVEN CT
NAVARRE, FL 32566

POBOX 8419 FLEMING ISLAND,
FL 32006

Call Number: 004
Shipping Address
921 SHOTGUN ROAD SUNRISE,
FL 33326

13521 PONCE DE LEON BLVD
BROOKSVILLE, FL 34601

13529 BARBERRY DRIVE
WELLINGTON, FL 33414

112 S.W. CAPALLIA GLN LAKE
CITY, FL 32024

6758 SW CR 344 BELL, FL, FL
32619

6089 JANES LANE NAPLES, FL
34109
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(352) 373-9530
(352) 372-7968
(407) 761-9264
(850) 576-3331
(813) 988-0200
(813) 985-4533
(786) 573-1872

(305) 397-2706
(407) 894-8851
(407) 831-1508
(305) 216-7464
(305) 216-7464
(904) 495-8088
(904) 495-8088
(904) 449-2453
(904) 449-2453

Phone / Fax No.

(954) 423-2627
(954) 473-8737
(386) 867-1089
(386) 319-7918
(386) 867-1089
(386) 319-7918
(321) 302-9878
(866) 702-5076
(352) 373-9530
(352) 372-7968
(386) 364-2815
(386) 364-2816
(305) 216-7464
(305) 216-7464
(904) 495-8088
(904) 495-8088
(904) 449-2453
(904) 449-2453

Phone / Fax No.

(954) 423-2627
(954) 473-8737
(352) 544-2723
(352) 797-0476
(561) 628-0840
(561) 792-0737
(386) 867-1089
(386) 319-7918
(352) 535-5479
(352) 463-7745
(239) 961-2186
(239) 280-0762
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Vendor ID
F591605524008

F593759317001

F593643454001

F264688872001

F592272177005

Vendor ID
F591605524008

F232332783002

F593643454001

Proposal ID: E2X88-R0
Vendor Name / Ordered documents
BOB'S BARRICADES, INC.
Plans & Specs
CHEYENNE ASSOCIATES, INC.
Plans & Specs
FRANK J.CAPALLIA
Plans & Specs
SOUTHERN STRIPING SOLUTIONS, LL
Plans & Specs
TURTLE SOUTHEAST INC
Plans & Specs

Proposal ID: E2Y73-R0O
Vendor Name / Ordered documents
BOB'S BARRICADES, INC.
Plans & Specs
DE ANGELO BROTHERS, LLC.
Plans & Specs
FRANK J.CAPALLIA
Plans & Specs

CPP - R4: Contractors ordering Plans And Specs by Letting Report

Call Number: 005

Shipping Address
921 SHOTGUN ROAD SUNRISE,
FL 33326

13521 PONCE DE LEON BLVD
BROOKSVILLE, FL 34601

112 S.W. CAPALLIA GLN LAKE
CITY, FL 32024

6089 JANES LANE NAPLES, FL
34109

1875 12TH ST SE LARGO, FL
33771

Call Number: 006

Shipping Address
921 SHOTGUN ROAD SUNRISE,
FL 33326

6209 BOWENDALE AVENUE
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32216

112 S.W. CAPALLIA GLN LAKE
CITY, FL 32024
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Phone / Fax No.

(954) 423-2627
(954) 473-8737
(352) 544-2723
(352) 797-0476
(386) 867-1089
(386) 319-7918
(239) 961-2186
(239) 280-0762
(727) 518-0962
(727) 518-9621

Phone / Fax No.

(954) 423-2627
(954) 473-8737
(570) 459-1112
(570) 459-4630
(386) 867-1089
(386) 319-7918
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