

Date: 1/4/2019 3:12:13 PM

FDOT Contract Proposal Processing System
R4: Contractors ordering Plans And Specs by Letting Report
 Receipts containing documents for the Letting ID 02190116
 Group By Proposal

Proposal ID: E2X28-R0		Call Number: 001	
Vendor ID	Vendor Name / Ordered documents	Shipping Address	Phone / Fax No.
F462089256002	AIRBOAT ADDICTS, INC. Plans & Specs	1508 ALTMAN ROAD WAUCHULA, FL 33873	(863) 781-3886 (863) 781-3886
F591605524008	BOB'S BARRICADES, INC. Plans & Specs	921 SHOTGUN ROAD SUNRISE, FL 33326	(954) 423-2627 (954) 473-8737
F650526487005	CLEAR ZONE MAINTENANCE, INC. Plans & Specs	7300 4TH STREET VERO BEACH, FL 32968	(772) 567-4566 (772) 562-9986
F232332783002	DE ANGELO BROTHERS, LLC. Plans & Specs	6209 BOWENDALE AVENUE JACKSONVILLE, FL 32216	(570) 459-1112 (570) 459-4630
F631283729001	DRC EMERGENCY SERVICES, LLC Plans & Specs	110 VETERANS MEMORIAL BLVD. SUITE 515 METAIRIE, LA 70005	(504) 482-2848 (504) 482-2852
F832312751001	ERRIN LLOYD Plans & Specs	2433 HOME AGAIN RD APOPKA, FL 32712	(407) 600-7348 (407) 999-9999
F593643454001	FRANK J.CAPALLIA Plans & Specs	112 S.W. CAPALLIA GLN LAKE CITY, FL 32024	(386) 867-1089 (386) 319-7918
F593713459001	MIDWESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC Plans & Specs	1503 PINE AVENUE ORLANDO, FL 32824	(321) 302-9878 (866) 702-5076
F592852581002	SUWANNEE FOREST PRODUCTS Plans & Specs	PO BOX 893 LIVE OAK, FL 32064	(386) 364-2815 (386) 364-2816
F208255780004	T & M LAWN-FENCE SERVICE INC Plans & Specs	9330 SW 136TH ST MIAMI, FL 33070	(305) 216-7464 (305) 216-7464
F811514172001	VALLE MANAGEMENT, LLC Plans & Specs	1766 SOUND HAVEN CT NAVARRE, FL 32566	(904) 495-8088 (904) 495-8088
F453616554001	WD GARDNER LLC Plans & Specs	POBOX 8419 FLEMING ISLAND, FL 32006	(904) 449-2453 (904) 449-2453

Proposal ID: E2X32		Call Number: 002	
Vendor ID	Vendor Name / Ordered documents	Shipping Address	Phone / Fax No.
F591605524008	BOB'S BARRICADES, INC. Plans & Specs	921 SHOTGUN ROAD SUNRISE, FL 33326	(954) 423-2627 (954) 473-8737
F464149175001	CONCEPT CONSTRUCTION AND DEMOLI Plans & Specs	597 SPARROW BRANCH CIRCLE JACKSONVILLE, FL 32259	(904) 497-3214 (904) 497-3214
F232332783002	DE ANGELO BROTHERS, LLC. Plans & Specs	6209 BOWENDALE AVENUE JACKSONVILLE, FL 32216	(570) 459-1112 (570) 459-4630
F760715786002	F.W.A.K., INC Plans & Specs	11650 NE 91ST COURT BRONSON, FL 32621-3215	(352) 745-8011 (352) 486-6276
F593643454001	FRANK J.CAPALLIA Plans & Specs	112 S.W. CAPALLIA GLN LAKE CITY, FL 32024	(386) 867-1089 (386) 319-7918
F204553050002	HICKS SEAL COATING & STRIPING L Plans & Specs	6758 SW CR 344 BELL, FL, FL 32619	(352) 535-5479 (352) 463-7745
F050539974001	MERRELL'S GRADE-ALL, INC. Plans & Specs	450 KETCH ROAD SAINT CLOUD, FL 34771	(407) 892-4700 (407) 892-0808
F593713459001	MIDWESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC Plans & Specs	1503 PINE AVENUE ORLANDO, FL 32824	(321) 302-9878 (866) 702-5076
F814183298001	MOVING EARTH INC. Plans & Specs	7331 NE 91ST TERRACE BRONSON, FL 32621	(352) 745-8011 (352) 486-6276

F592195081001	OASIS LANDSCAPE SERVICES, INC. Plans & Specs	6812 NW 18TH DRIVE GAINESVILLE, FL 32653	(352) 373-9530 (352) 372-7968
F273317684002	PUMP JET VAC ENVIRONMENTAL SERV Plans & Specs	223 S. LAKEVIEW AVE WINTER GARDEN, FL 34787	(407) 761-9264 (850) 576-3331
F592294960002	R. H. MOORE & ASSOCIATES, INC. Plans & Specs	7834 DEPOT LANE TAMPA, FL 33637	(813) 988-0200 (813) 985-4533
F743148751001	ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC Plans & Specs	12011 SW 129 COURT UNIT 5 MIAMI, FL 33186	(786) 573-1872 (305) 397-2706
F452884041002	SOUTHERN MANUFACTURING & FABRIC Plans & Specs	2000 E LAKE MARY BLVD. SANFORD, FL 32773	(407) 894-8851 (407) 831-1508
F208255780004	T & M LAWN-FENCE SERVICE INC Plans & Specs	9330 SW 136TH ST MIAMI, FL 33070	(305) 216-7464 (305) 216-7464
F811514172001	VALLE MANAGEMENT, LLC Plans & Specs	1766 SOUND HAVEN CT NAVARRE, FL 32566	(904) 495-8088 (904) 495-8088
F453616554001	WD GARDNER LLC Plans & Specs	POBOX 8419 FLEMING ISLAND, FL 32006	(904) 449-2453 (904) 449-2453

Proposal ID: E2X38-R0

Call Number: 003

Vendor ID	Vendor Name / Ordered documents	Shipping Address	Phone / Fax No.
F591605524008	BOB'S BARRICADES, INC. Plans & Specs	921 SHOTGUN ROAD SUNRISE, FL 33326	(954) 423-2627 (954) 473-8737
F593643454001	FRANK J.CAPALLIA Plans & Specs	112 S.W. CAPALLIA GLN LAKE CITY, FL 32024	(386) 867-1089 (386) 319-7918
F593643454001	FRANK J.CAPALLIA Plans & Specs	112 S.W. CAPALLIA GLN LAKE CITY, FL 32024	(386) 867-1089 (386) 319-7918
F593713459001	MIDWESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC Plans & Specs	1503 PINE AVENUE ORLANDO, FL 32824	(321) 302-9878 (866) 702-5076
F592195081001	OASIS LANDSCAPE SERVICES, INC. Plans & Specs	6812 NW 18TH DRIVE GAINESVILLE, FL 32653	(352) 373-9530 (352) 372-7968
F592852581002	SUWANNEE FOREST PRODUCTS Plans & Specs	PO BOX 893 LIVE OAK, FL 32064	(386) 364-2815 (386) 364-2816
F208255780004	T & M LAWN-FENCE SERVICE INC Plans & Specs	9330 SW 136TH ST MIAMI, FL 33070	(305) 216-7464 (305) 216-7464
F811514172001	VALLE MANAGEMENT, LLC Plans & Specs	1766 SOUND HAVEN CT NAVARRE, FL 32566	(904) 495-8088 (904) 495-8088
F453616554001	WD GARDNER LLC Plans & Specs	POBOX 8419 FLEMING ISLAND, FL 32006	(904) 449-2453 (904) 449-2453

Proposal ID: E2X84

Call Number: 004

Vendor ID	Vendor Name / Ordered documents	Shipping Address	Phone / Fax No.
F591605524008	BOB'S BARRICADES, INC. Plans & Specs	921 SHOTGUN ROAD SUNRISE, FL 33326	(954) 423-2627 (954) 473-8737
F593759317001	CHEYENNE ASSOCIATES, INC. Plans & Specs	13521 PONCE DE LEON BLVD BROOKSVILLE, FL 34601	(352) 544-2723 (352) 797-0476
F830499242002	CROCS, LLC. Plans & Specs	13529 BARBERRY DRIVE WELLINGTON, FL 33414	(561) 628-0840 (561) 792-0737
F593643454001	FRANK J.CAPALLIA Plans & Specs	112 S.W. CAPALLIA GLN LAKE CITY, FL 32024	(386) 867-1089 (386) 319-7918
F204553050002	HICKS SEAL COATING & STRIPING L Plans & Specs	6758 SW CR 344 BELL, FL, FL 32619	(352) 535-5479 (352) 463-7745
F264688872001	SOUTHERN STRIPING SOLUTIONS, LL Plans & Specs	6089 JANES LANE NAPLES, FL 34109	(239) 961-2186 (239) 280-0762

Proposal ID: E2X88-R0		Call Number: 005	
Vendor ID	Vendor Name / Ordered documents	Shipping Address	Phone / Fax No.
F591605524008	BOB'S BARRICADES, INC. Plans & Specs	921 SHOTGUN ROAD SUNRISE, FL 33326	(954) 423-2627 (954) 473-8737
F593759317001	CHEYENNE ASSOCIATES, INC. Plans & Specs	13521 PONCE DE LEON BLVD BROOKSVILLE, FL 34601	(352) 544-2723 (352) 797-0476
F593643454001	FRANK J.CAPALLIA Plans & Specs	112 S.W. CAPALLIA GLN LAKE CITY, FL 32024	(386) 867-1089 (386) 319-7918
F264688872001	SOUTHERN STRIPING SOLUTIONS, LL Plans & Specs	6089 JANES LANE NAPLES, FL 34109	(239) 961-2186 (239) 280-0762
F592272177005	TURTLE SOUTHEAST INC Plans & Specs	1875 12TH ST SE LARGO, FL 33771	(727) 518-0962 (727) 518-9621

Proposal ID: E2Y73-R0		Call Number: 006	
Vendor ID	Vendor Name / Ordered documents	Shipping Address	Phone / Fax No.
F591605524008	BOB'S BARRICADES, INC. Plans & Specs	921 SHOTGUN ROAD SUNRISE, FL 33326	(954) 423-2627 (954) 473-8737
F232332783002	DE ANGELO BROTHERS, LLC. Plans & Specs	6209 BOWENDALE AVENUE JACKSONVILLE, FL 32216	(570) 459-1112 (570) 459-4630
F593643454001	FRANK J.CAPALLIA Plans & Specs	112 S.W. CAPALLIA GLN LAKE CITY, FL 32024	(386) 867-1089 (386) 319-7918